ONOFFICIAL COPY,

Y900 -€0/ -0l -2/ |
500-¢0! -0l -2\ w-I

51009 s,
' Lvomasay (1S 350y WLSYY) SE-GYLG ssFday 1aTYLS

"SIONITTI ‘ALNGPQ 00O NI 0SLEL1Z

YIAHON INTHNOOQ SV 9961 ‘52 WIGWALJIS SIONITII ‘AINNLZ-Y000 J0 SITLIL
0 YYEISISTL 4O F0IJI0 THL KI QTHILSIOAY I¥Id THL OL ONIMWODY NVIQI¥IH
TVIIONIYd QYIHL THI 40 ISVZ ZT FONVY 'HI¥ON 0% dIHSNMCI ‘OT ONY

6 SNOLLOES 40 SL¥Vd JO NOISIAIQENS 'S,ILSITWHOVH AYNTH NI ¢ 107 20 14vd
J0 T LINQ NOISTAIQENS ‘TVIMLISNANT OVOM ¥IATH-¥ILSOF NI +T ONY ©1 SI0T

§ L8HXF




UNOFFICIAL COPY




-

,
77 e

-

N
]
W
N
N
B

UNOFFICIAL COPY

s v >, e

Lf}fjfié§¢l5353D 4

THIS MORTGAGE IS JUNIOR AND SUBORDINATE TO A CERTAIN MORTGAGE, ASSIGNMENT OF
RENTS AND SECURITY AGREEMENT TO RIVER FOREST STATE BANK AND TRUST COMPANY DATED
SEPTEMBER 5, 1989 AND RECORDED SEPTEMBER 14, 1989, AS DOCUMENT NO. LR3824974.

REVOLVING CREDIT JUNIOR COMMBRCIAL MORTGAGE,
SBECURITY AGREEMENT AND PIXTURE FILING

THIS MORTGAGE is dated as of February 1, 1991, and is executed by Cole Taylor
Bank, as Trustee of Trust No.89-4155 under Trust Agreement dated August 11, 1989
and not personally, located at 350 E. Dundee Rd., Wheeling, Illinois 60090,
{"Borrower"), the record owner of the Premises, as hereinafter defined, in favor

of Cole Tevlor Bank, an Illinois banking corporation located at 350 E. Dundee
Rd., Whecliag, Illinois {"Lender").

WITNESSETH:

Arvil O. Stapp hes executed a promissory note {"Stapp Note") dated as of the date
of this Mortgage, mayable to the order of Lender, in the principal amount of
Fifty Thousand and 40/100's Dollare ($ 50,000.00). Interest on the outstanding
principal balance of tlie Stapp Note shall accrue at the rate of Lender's prime
rate plus one and one-hali percent per annum. The principal and interest of the
Stapp Note are payable as fillows: interest is payable monthly on the first day
of each menth beginning on Ppzil 1, 1991, and on the first day of each month
thereafter, with a final paynent of all accrued and unpaid interest on September
1, 1991; principal is payable 4in five installments of $8,333.33 each, on April
i, 1991, and on the first day of zasch month thereafter, and a final installwent
of all unpaid principal, and all acciued interest, on September 1, 1991. Taylor
Distributors, Inc. has executed a promissory note (the "Taylor Note'} dated
December 1, 1989, payable to the order of Lender, in the principal amount of One
Million Six Hundred Fifty Thousand -ap2, 00/100'e Dollars ($1,650,000.00).
Interest on the outstanding principal cf tle Taylor Note accrues at the rate of
Lender's prime rate plus one and one-half perc¢ant per annum. The principal and
interest of the Taylor Note are payable as follcws: interest is payable monthly
on the firat day of each month, beginning January 1, 1990, and principal and all
accrued and unpaid interest are due on demand. Amounts under the Taylor Note

may be borrowed and repald on a revolving-credit Dasis. Arvil O. Stapp and

Taylor Distributors, Inc. are hereinafter, indiviavally and collectively, as
applicable, referred to as "Obligor™.

If the aforementioned interest rate mentions Lender's "priie cate,” such prime
rate means the prime rate as defined in the Stapp Note or thz Taylor Note, as
applicable, or, Lf the Stapp Note or the Taylor Note containc no definition of
prime rate, then prime rate means the rate of interest established “rom time to
time by Lender as its prime rate, and used by it in computing intsiect on those
loane on which interest is established with relationship to the Len<er's prime
rate, all as shown on the books and records of Lender, which prime .ate will
fluctuate hereunder from time to time concurrently with each change inIcnder's
prime rate, with or without notice to anyone. Nothing herein contained shall
be construed as defining "prime rate" as the rate charged by Lender to its most
credit-worthy customers. Interest on the outstanding principal balance of the
Stapp Note and the Taylor Note (hereinafter, collectively, the *Notes") shall
be increased to the rate of four percent (4%) in excess of the aforesaid rate
then in effect, after maturity, default or demand, ae applicable, of or under

either of the Notes.

To secure payment of the indebtedness evidenced by the Notes and the hereinafter
defined Liabilities, including, without limitation, future advances, if any, on
the Notes, prior to their express maturity dates or prior to demand, as
applicable and in all events prior to twenty (20) years from the date hereof,
to the same extent as if such advances were made on the date of the Notes,

68T 956




UNOFF

CIAL COPY

DL i DU T




3956489

UNOFFICIAL COPY:

pUE ‘pastwelg eyl uo abieyo 10 uaTT ' Aq painods aq Aew yoTum gsaupejqapur
Aue enp uaym Led (o) {usaTT IO BWIBID 10 SUITT I2YI0 IO BUBTT §,DTURyISW
‘genuelqunola Aue woay osay ‘abebilaon as21g oys pue abeblIoR eiym IOz
adsoxa 'pue fajsem anoy3Ta ‘ITedax pup uoT3TpuOs poob ut sesTwalg ayz daay
{q) !{pefoazsap oq o pebewep awossg dew YOTYM sasTwerd oyl Ue aajjeaisy
ao mou sausuwsaoxdwt o sbulprTng Lur pTTngal Jo 830383y ‘ajedax Ap3dwoad
{e) TTeUS JOoMOJIOH rsesTWOIZ O3 BTITL DUP sesTWAII UTWIUTEN O Ajng T

$SMOTTO] BB gaaxbP pue SjUBUSA0D gjuRiaem Jamoalofg !rayljang

*EJUDT Yone Jo B23RP anp IY3
03 xotad sssTwaid au3 jo s3juax Aue jo juswied jdapoe 10 3097700 I833WeISY 30U
ITT4 28nndt10g 3EY3 PUP 83STWRIJ @Yl JI0J BIuax ays Jo juswledead xo uoyizedroriue
ou usagq A7) 2Ia3Yy sbebilaof s8TY3 IO UOTINDIX® JO BWTI aylz IR JeY3 ‘SIUNCWE
zayjc Jo pquax yons o3 suengand s3ybta Aue bBursotaxs woaj Ispua usssad
pINOM (ITUYM- FausWNI3suT AUE ‘@3noexs jou TITM DPue ‘pasjnosx® jou #BY Jo 8§33®
fue ‘wrozzad =0 TTTM pue ‘paudozaad jou sey zamoazog ey ‘(,=obebjioN jeartd,
ayl) sesTwezg =uL-nuo abebizow 38ITI B,YUPH ITBIOI IBATY PIFE UYITM UOTIO8UUOD
utr (,queg 389104 Iuntd,) Auedwop 3sniy pue jueg 33e3S 383104 I3ATY 03 3daoxa
g3Uax pTEE jJo juawvsiese Jotad Aue poInoexs JoU SPY ISMOIIOH JEY] HIUBUSACD
Kgeaay xamoazog *acbTi4u IO temoziog Agq 3Tnelag v 30 DUIRBTRS SY3 03 8T IBY3ANny
eatnbuy ©3 3Jupual pres-Jo 3xed ayy uo AITTTAeT] Aue InOU3ITA I03J2I8Y3 PUBWSP
u9331aM ©,I9pUST UC SIUSLE 7, 70pUST 30 I8pual o3 s3juax yons Aed TTeYs sSastwead
32Ul Jo juBUR] yosee Jeys so9.:5w yomoazog eTTeae uons Lofus pue eat®odx ‘3087100
Kew zamorzod ’'sbebizon syl asoioex03 03 BT Y3y ISpudT 0F BaTH TTRUS Joaasmy
pwIay 9U3 JOPUN UDTUM ‘In0O0C T{FUE JU34d UE IO IND00 TIBYE ‘pautjiap rs8iljeutrsaiay
e !3TnEIeg B TIIUN 3Ry} ‘IXemoarom ueyl 2ayjo suoluw 03 STYETTRAR Jjou pue
30915y UOTITPUOD IO UOTIEITWIT ® 8B 30U pue ‘ATuo ramoxzog o3 aTqearidde juruaa0d
Teuosiad e se ‘saaibe abebiroy STyl Jo souezdsooe Aq aspuat - sjusabe 8,aapua]
Io Japua] 03 jusst yons Aed 03 gasTweld A3 JO JuBua@l |oee Buylosatp Agqesey puw
ganuasal PUE S3USI PTESSIOIE® IY3 021109 o4 @juabe 8, 38puaT J0 Iapuadl BuTtzTIoyine
Ageaay Iamozzog ‘afqeded 30 anp ueym BUYL BY3 JBA008I PUP I03 8Nns puBwep
‘gATaoax 3087700 0% ‘uoT3wbrIqe Sy3 Jou ang ‘4nbrx 8y3z ysTm aeyjeboy ‘sesTwaag
ay3 jo 3xed fue 30 1Te Jo asn 1o Aouednooole@ya Jo3 juswalabe aeyjzo Aue 20
gaeTWAId Y3 JO BOEPAT IANINI pur URHxQ TTF pue AUup.Iopun ‘A3TInoes 10F Jo uUal
aoueape se Asuow jo s37sodep ITe PUE 2np awooeq o3 o ‘Inp 3sed ‘anp mou s3TFaUq
pue a3ybTI ‘gasnuoq ‘sar3TerAox ‘penusasx ‘BjTyoad ‘scnusT ‘S3UST TTE ‘UOTIRITWTT
anoyaTh BuTpnTout ‘sasTuwexd 8yl Jo s3Tyoad pur sINSST (‘:iUaT 'TRQISA IO UIIZTIM
‘gagesT 11e ‘zepusq ¢3 ubtsae pue obpeid Age3ay seop /Iesozrcg ‘aayzang

'BTOUTTII 30 @3e3§ oy3 ut paidope ge
apen TETOIsWMO) WICITun BY3 Jo suoTsTaoad eyl Y3zTs 8OUEBPIODOE UT-SUTTTI 2IAN3XT3
® 8B ‘BUTTTJ yone Jo auty &y3z 3¢ ‘ejeaado osmie TTeys STOUTITI  ‘Ajunod X002
JO BpIOODa 2383SD, TPaF 8uj UT abebiaow sTUl Fo But(Ts Ayl 31eY3 sa~Iie. Zamoizog
pue ‘BasTWAIJ 8Y3 UQ S3INIKTI SWODaq [TRYS J0 93¢ YoTym spood aup Futoberoj
ay3 jo suoT3dod ‘way3 Tepun 1o ybneayy ‘Aq Butwrelo suosiad TR (ur _o3aaay
gatazed ayl uesmiaq Se 89T3TTTARTT 8Y) o3 43TIndas 8yl Jo uojzlced e pue BRITWAI
ay3 jo 3aed v pawsap aq TTeYs pue axe swa3ly buyobaaoy ayl -easTWaZd BY3 O3
payaea3ze ATreoTsAud jou 2o Idygzeym pue SOSTWSIJ BYl UlTM UOTIOSUUOD UT pasn Io
‘ggsTwald 8yl UY Io uc paderd xo paTIR3sUT ‘pajoeld Ia3JPSSsYy JO BBSTWRIZ I3
U0 Mou JBY3eyM ‘ea9jesy I93EM pue Bea03s ‘sBbuTume ‘sBUTI2A00 20073 ‘SMOPUTM pUE
BI00p WIOJE ‘SOPRUE MOPUTM ‘BU30ID8 TTE pue (parroajuod AT{ea3zuad Jo 83Tun athurs
19yqeym) UOTIRTIIUSA 10 uoT3eaabrazea ‘tasmed ‘jubtt ‘asjem ‘DutucTylpuco ITe
‘geb ‘3pey Atddns o3 pesn butobaioy ay3z Jo TIE ‘UOTIEITWTT INOY3TH 'DUTPNTOUT
‘quawdtnbe pue Lzautyoew ‘gnjezedde ‘saan3xTz ‘@aniTuani ‘satqrbueijuT Tesualb
txsded Ta330Y0 fsaunopoe ‘Axojuasut ‘spoob jo sputy pue sadiy TTe pur ’sSssywaag
ay3 Jepunh 20 A0 ‘uc ‘UT pOIRIOT SIUSWSSEa ‘sTersutw ‘1To ‘seb ‘gaoueuajandde
‘gqusweltTpaany ‘sjusaweussy ‘sbuTtprIng ‘sjuawssoxdwt TTE Y3t zaylsbol ’,sestuaad,
9Yy3 v UTeISY 03 PoIxaFLX ST yoTys 'joaaay jaed e opew pue 03dx3Y PBUJEIIE ¥
3TATYXg UT paqTacesp ATTebat ‘sTOUTITI JO #3835 pue ‘Yoo jo Azunop ay3 uT butaq
pue BuTAT ‘pajen3Ts 23E383 TR 8Y3j UT 382IBJUT pue B3T3 ‘3ybia ‘ejelse 9, a8MOI
_708 3O TR ‘IepueT O3lUN FOUHIMOW PUR ZFANOD sjussaid asoyy Agq seop tamozrod



T TTTTTE—
UNOFFICIAL COPY

ll".‘,;




3956489

‘A
§
.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

-ut J0 aptejno BuTpniauT ‘03saayy 3oadsea y3ztm sasusdxe pue F3H00 5,I2pUsT
30 11e Jo juswied zaszze ‘uvotsdo s37T 3® ‘TTRYS ZapuaT ‘JepuaT Aq spoanoxd
soueansut 3o 3dteosas ay3 pur ‘gatoriod soueanguT pauoTjusadeIciw 3yl jo Luw
&g asuytebHe paiansut jusss Aue Jo asuazanodo ayjz uodp cuoTiextdxs jo s8jEp
sat3zoadsex ey} oz aotad sfep uaj uey3z S897 jou s88TOTTod TEMBUBI a9pUD]
03 I9ATTOR TIRUB Famollog ‘8aTdxe o3 jnoqe fouexnguy jo aged Ul *I8pudl
03 ‘saToTTed TEmaliax pue trUOT3TPpE. Butpnioutr ‘satoriod @sueInBUT TTE
IDATTOp TTPYS IamolIog ‘*1apuat 03 LI030PISTIES SOUEBISUNE PUE WAOF Ut ‘Jusw
-a8I0puUd X0 asneio arqeded gs01 8,I8pueT v uTejzuoo Treys Asjrod aauransut
yoeg +aeadde s3seas3juT sajiocedsax aTeyl se Ispudl 03 pue Aueg 388103 JDATY
o3 ‘sheiep 10 esol Jo ases uy ‘srgeded ag 1irys Aorrod Boueansur yoel
«xspuaT 03 ~T030v3sT3es gaTuedwos Aq panssT aq TTeYs soTotTed TR !sesTWaId
ayy uo gjuadnesoadwut pue sbutpring ay3z butatedex xo DHutoerdax jo 3802 a3yl
Aed o3 3uaTo774nE Junoue.ue 103 aq TTeYs AoTred soueansuy yoey Cpeansut
o8 gaj0N 8yy A4 pasuspTa® SUROT 8Y3l asey o3 #el Aq paarnbaa st zapus]
vI1gym ‘ebewrp pac(l ‘UOTIPITWTIT 3In0Yy3Ta ‘Butpniour ‘aspuan &g pejeubisep
8gq sWT3 03 aWT3 WoJy Aew ER SpIEzeRY IBY30 YOns pue wiolasputa ‘butuzybrl
taxt1y Aq sbewep 30 aro7 3suTeBe PBINBUT Sa5TWald Y3 UG pajeniTe I83jesdadl
20 Mou ejuswlacadwut pur- sbutpring TIe deay Trvus JIomoalog  reOURINSUI

*appua7 Aq _suarpadya pawsap aq ARW 8B US3J0C BE PUR UDYM
pie ‘Arsuspuadaput 1o ATjusxanouon pastorsxd aq Aew jubta 1o Apswsa yons
Alaad *2INJEU JUSISIITP B o owes ayl jo 3JTneiaq juanbssqns Aue jos3je
34T TTEYS Jou ‘uTarayl adUSOESTHASE 10 ‘3[neIag yons Aue JO J8ATEm € 3g
03 penajsucs ag Tieus o ‘Jubta o Apawsz yons Lue atedwut TTeys 3TnEIaq
uoc Butnisoe 3ybtx ac dpswaa Aup’ 'BsTOISX® 03 UOTSSTWO 20 ‘BuTsToaaNd
ur zapuey Ag AeTe9p ON +K3tnbe uT/ 10 me] 3® HuT3ysTxe Jejjeersy JIc
mou 3ybTz J0 Apowea a3yjo Axsas 03 UOTATEPE UT By 1TeyE abebjxon srTylz 03
to0edeax y3tm a8puaT jo Apswsa pue ybTa yoel . *eATSNTOXE 8¢ TTEUS JIapunazay
Iapuad Jo JUETI 30 Apawsd ON “SSTpONoY FO UITHRAIPESId PUV A3TATBNTOXZ-UON

‘preme yonsg Aue woxy yjeadde o3 pur saouezyrnbae pTIEA IDATTEP
pue @jnoexa O3 ‘Iomoaxog JO SWEU BYJ UT pue FTRILQ U0 ‘pazTaoyjne Ageasy
8T Japust pue AqaIay paInods. EE3UPSILBPUT Y3 JO vOTIOnpsT Y3 03 ‘98]
,3kouro3qe pue 3800 Buypnrout ‘sesuadxa sit jo 11° 3o juswied aysy xayje
‘rapust Aq patidde aq Kew joaleysy 3awd Aue Jo epasooud @yl pue I18pusl ol
pred eq T1eUS pue paubIese ‘pallezsuerl Aqadey aie osn STty o3 SasTwead
ayy Jo buryel ay3 o ‘utEwop jusuTwe Jo Jsmod Byl JOocoIoiaxa  ‘sbut
~poapooid totjeuwapuos woxl Buriinsax abvwep Jo spreme Auy’ HOTIVULSPUOD

+18puaT 03 KI030BJSTIES P0OURISYNS DUR WIOF UT 3¢ TTRYS
S3UAWUATEEE YOTYM ‘I9pUsT O3 IOMOIIO WOl E98EDT yons 3o sjuAurlTsse
y3Ta asyjaboz ‘sesTwaigd ay3 3o uotiaod Aue ac IE jFOo saseay TwU;01I0
1T® I59puaT O3 IBATTOP TTEUS JemolJog ‘iepust jo 3ganbex ayj uodn “HWP«d]

'38233u00 03 2aT8ap Avw Jomolang
yotym obreys ao jJuswssesse ‘xe3 Aue ‘ejnjeze Ag papTaoad zauuew ays3
ut ‘3se303d Fepun ‘jusnburiep buTweosq abaeyo IO juawsssEse ‘xel yons o3l
zotad ‘11n3 ut Aed TTeYs JamoIrod Iepunaisy 3JTnEFeg jusssad ol eabieys
pue Bjuawssssse ‘saxel yons a0l sidresex pred ojeotrdnp Ispua] 03 LITUINRZ
‘aganbax uaj3Tam uodn ‘TIRYS Jamoaxog  ‘B38TWaI 2Y3 3sutebs sabaeyn
Iayjo pue ‘sebieryo antazas asmas ‘ssbaeys abeuteap ‘sebaryo xajem ‘sjusw
-spasae Teroads ‘eaxes 1eToeds ‘saxej Teiausb TTe ‘ssyoesse Agjrwuad fue
axogoq pue enp uaym ‘Aed TTeys Iomoxzog +9abIvyD pue sJjuswsssassy ‘S8XV]

*gagTWald 8yl Jo anTea syl HutysTUTWTP
10 Butatedwt woaz uteagax. (3) {seBTwaId 8yl JO 88N JYJ bUE Sa8TWAIJ BY3
o3 309dsex y3TM seourutpzo TedIoTuny Jo smel e Jo sjuaweartnbex T1e YITM
Ardwoo (o) !sestwexg oy3 uvodn uoTiosxs yo ssaooad uT swTy fue 3® I0 MoU
sButprIng Jo Butpiing Aue swTy s{qeuoseay e UTYITM 23atdwos (p) {Iapusl o3
uaTT yons jo abxeyosTp 8yl Jo IouapTAs AI03oBIFSTIPS ITQTYXd 3sanbazx uodn




UNOFFICIAL COPY




3956489

UNOFFICIAL COPY

(4304, 8Y3) STOUTTTI IO @3e38 8yl Jo g6l FO 30¥ I@zsuei] Azaadozg
aTqrsucdsay oy3 o3 joelqne jou 8le §96TWRId oYl Jey3 JTOpuaT o3
gquasa1day pue sjueIIes I8MOIIOH ‘30Y Jejeuval Ajedord eTqieucdesd  7'g

*guoTIRTNDaT I0 s33Inje38 A389Jes pur YjTeeYy ‘TeljusuucaTaus
{esoT J0 aje3e ‘Teaspay Aue zepun. buystae uaty Aue o3
3o09{qgne e71 ‘Teuosrad IO Teax ‘I0DT1QO J0 JIIMOIIOH JO S3IB88E
To Ajzaadoad zsyzo Aue 3o 1o sasTwexg au3z 3o uorlzed Aue 3eUY $°T1°6

{9BTMIBY30 24 pabaITE
‘uUoTIRUTWRIUC) TEjUAWUOITAUY Aur o3 puodsex o3 pepasu 8T
uoT3o® T:eTpawsx Aue Jayjzaym Butienteas uotTiebrisaaul (eS0T A0
a3e38 ‘Teaeuay Aue jo 3o3lqne ayl sT1 IobTIgo 0 Iamoxiod 3PUIL E£°T'6

{8UDTIETNLA4 (R0 E33Nje3y L389JBE pPuR Y3 TEAY ‘TEIUSWUOITAUD
178201 ac @3e3d Yr=Iepeaz 30 sjuswaztnbar yatm acuetTdwos TTNg uy
jou 8aJ® sBuUoTivrIedu I0 EEBUTEBNG 8,J08TTQO IC 8,38MO3x0H JEYL 2'1'6

{UOTIRUTWRRUQ) TrRIUaWuOITAUE yong Aue 1°1'6

tgaouaIIncLe butmoT1oT ay3z Jo Aue o ‘soanos Aue woag
‘uajaTam Jo TEIO ‘8dTi0U pasyoer sey xobytqo aou Jamoxrog Tsyjtau
pue ‘suotjerade pue @ssurteng 8,3oBTTq0 JO 8,I8MolIOH 03 3oadsax
Yy3zTh J0 1061190 a0 Iemoaaog Ay vejexzado xo petrdnooo ‘peseal ‘pBuMO
AtanoTasad 10 mou azeisa (e8I I8y 0 Aue uo ‘Iamorrod yo abpatMouy jsaq
ays3 o3 ‘Io gestwaag Aue Jo uotixod fom uo BuTisTIX® ST J10 paIANDDC OEY
{,,UOT3EUTWEJUOD TEJUBWUOITAUZ, ) ucTieurwesucs xo uorinTied Ioyzo Aue
Io 93sem snopaezey Jo sjonpoad snoesed av pInbiT ‘SpTTOSs 10 SPINDTY
TeaTWaYd Io 110 ‘wnatoazed Aue Jo sBEaIuL UU_jBU3 IBpUaT o3 siuegazdaz
DUER S3URIIEM JOMOIXOH ‘SUCTINIUSSSIdON pU¢ S0TIURIIRM TRIUSWUOITAUT T'S5

$I933VH TvIUAWUOITAUY

*JoaJaY3 WIRTD JO B3T3 J0 UaTT XB3 ‘ain4ioylnl ‘81vs ‘jususcasse

‘xe3 Aue jo A3TpTIERA 8Y3 oO3UT IO 8jvwTlzes Jo JuUswagrze TTTg Uonse Jo

A3tpTTes 0 Aowanooe ayj ojut LatnbuT jnoyiTtm eoiiszo ortgnd ajetidoadde

83 WoII pPIATEIDI DIBWTIED IO Juswdlels ’'TItq Aue o) hHujpaoose o8 op Aew

Japual ‘saouraqunoul xo sabaeyo ‘sjuswssssse ‘saxel 03 Lurgersa abebiaol

s1y3 Aq poztyoyzne juswded Aue soyem zopuaT 31 ‘sesuedxy 1og AxTnbul oy
[}

*1apunatay 31neisg Aue jo
3UNCSoE U0 zapual 03 butnaooe ubra Aur jo JoaTEmM B B® paxspTEuc) Af I8as8Uu
TTRYS I9puUa T O UOTIDRUT *E330N BY3 UT U3IQF 338 838 IBOIUT Y(rIep
asod ay3 o3 jusaTeatnbs asex wnuue xad P e UOBIIYZ ISDIDIUT YITM nue
aoT3ou jnoynTe arTqeded pur anp ATsayeTpouny swooeq TTRYS PUB 83TITTIJRCT
TRUOTITPPE Bg TTEYE ‘uaxesl ag el poZTIoyine UTeaay uctjoe YoTys buTuIasuon
a933eW Yowa 2037 aspusT 03 uoTiesuadwoo aTqeucseal entd ‘yoliay uatl aul
z0 geBtTWRag 8yl 3923018 07 I9puadl Aq pasueape sdauow Zay3o Aue pue ‘8993
,888UT0O39E BENOY-UT 10 9PTAYNO BUTENTOUT ‘U3TMAIaY] UGTINBUUCD UT PaIInIuT
20 pred sepuadxs TTP pur 8bebjaocl sTy3z ul paztacyszne sasodaind ay3y o
Aue x03 pted sfsuow TI¥ ‘3uswESsSB® IO XEB3 AuUr 3823uU00 20 SIgTWLIF dYY
But3oeJze exn3Tailoy Jo oTee xev3 AUR WOIJ WedpaT IO ‘JOaIBY] WTeTd Io ST3T3
I0 ulTT Aayzo Ie uatl Xel Lue o73398 Jo asTwoadwod ‘asbasyssTp ‘eseyoand
Aew Iopual puer sesTWead oy3 buTjsegze saoueaqunous Aue uo  3BBIIQUT
ao Tedroutad zo sjuswied Tetzaed g0 TIny ayew ‘jo0u pesu 3ng ‘Aew xopua]
pue ‘zapuay Aq juatpedxa pawssp JsUURW pue wIoj Aue uUT Japunaiay Jamoizcd
30 pextnbor jov Aue wrogaed ao juewded Aue syew ‘jo0u pasu Ing ‘Aew I9pUST
‘gesTwexd ay3 30 ees e o3 zoTxd pue sbebjyioy sTU3 jo weTT BY3 BEOTIIBIO]
o3 aTne v bHurIinp awrty Aue e pur ‘aspunaxay jTneysg uedn 'gesuedxy

*2UTWISRRP ﬁem'&apuaq s8e uotiearTdde Jo 18pI0 Yona UT ‘BATITTIAETT
2yl Jo unijonpex ay3z o3 gpesoocad yons Ardde ‘geay ,sdauxojqe esnoy




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

ge ‘puewsp uodn I0 BWIDY 83T YITM SOUEPPIODOE UT ‘BOJON BY3 JO JBYITS
Ked o3 z0BbT1q0 ‘eTqectidde 3T ‘20 rPMoazog 3O BInTTEI BY3l (q) fuTsaay
souslalax Ag pejeaodiopuT Aqaasy 8I® YoTym Jo TP ‘8330N ayl jo IayjTa uUf
L3TNE38Q, ® Se pauTiep ‘Aue T ‘B30F I0 SUOTITPUOD ‘S3UIAR BY3Z JO BIOW IO
puo Aue (®) sueaw abeH3rol STY3 UT pasn uaym ,3Tnejeq, wIal syl -e28TWaId
ayz 30 uoTaTsodsTp 8yl UY3ITM UOTIO8UUODS UT PalzanduT §3800 IBYI0 pue
gesTwald #Yy3 Ut e&3yBT2 B,I8pusT FO JUBWEOIOIUS BUF UT PRIINJUT FIsuadxe
11e pue obebjaoW BTY3 Y3ITM UOTIOAUUOD UT PaIINDUT sssuad4a pue £333
,8A8UT033® BPTEINO pue 8ency-ut DuTpniouT tspuaq jo sesuadxs TTe fed T1RYB
aamoxzog pue atqeied pue onp ATejeTpsuwwt ewooaq [IeYs SATITITGETI _IBYIO
Aue pue sa30N ay3 ‘aspuaT jo uctido afos syl 3je ‘3TneiaQ ucdn 3TnwIeq

‘@pa38na3 ST JaMoIIog YOTYm 3FO
18013 pue| Aun 3IC 89TaeToTieuaq Aue 03 23391 pue A1dde osie Tieys
abeblaoN BTy 50 b6 ubnoays 1‘s sydeabezed uT pauTelUOD sjusuwesibe
pue BsjuPUdALL- ‘BuOT3eRjUSsaxdex  ‘S9TiUBIIEM TR ‘8838nI] DUBT ®
ST JoMOIICH II #47TIRTOTIGUSY UO DUTPUTE SUOCTETAOId TRIUAMUOITAUZ

*37T O3 aTqeITRA®R 88TMIaYI0
10 abebaloN BTIY3 UT PR4TIE SaTpeawar TIE @avy [TeYs Iapua] ‘apeuw
A1e3eTPaUWT JOU 8T JOoalst4 suswAed 3T pue ‘a1deded pue anp 1337e33I3U3
A1o3eTPaunT Swoosq TTeYs 88121 TTqRTT YOS TTe Pue ‘E@T3IT1TqeT TTe 30
A31anjew ay3 93eI8T3008 07 .JIPLIT ATITIUS TTeYS (80T30U yong Aue jo
1dT@oax By3 Jo IApua paTITIQL 3BY Jamoazog IdYeyM JO sgaTpIebax
pue paianooo sey sbebixoq siuy 30 T'e udeabexed uT paqrIosdP
adfi3 By3 O UCTILUTWRIUOD TeIUBLUOLTAUT Aue Iayjaym jo ssaipaebed)
shebyaoy BTUT Jo T°'s ydeabeawg u7 pacrassap addy syz jo eaT30U
Aue Jo 20BTTqo 10 I8moazog o3 BuTaTE a2y 10 ebebyion 81yl o $°6
ybnoayy 1°6 sydezbeaeq ut pautejuoo syveudesbe xo sjueuasod ‘suoll
-pajuasardaz ‘satsueazes Aue jo Yoeaaq UL 8j3TInejed TRIUSMUOITAUZR

*EOTITTTARTT ayd 30
T1n7 uT juswied ay3 SATAINS TTEYS UCTATITFTUWSHUT YOSTUm ‘suoTierado
10 gsautsng 8,J0BT1q0 10 &,3amoixog 03 30adear Yjim Butzanooe I0
1061190 30 Iamoxzoyg Aq pezrvzado o0 patdnooc ‘pasesT [peuMo 2anjng aul
ut 20 Mou ‘Arencrsaad sje3se TEaI Iayzo Aue Uo Jo e3Ffwald dY3 3o
uvotazod fue uo Butaanooo 20 HUTISTXD I@JJeaIsy xo MOl »A1esnotaaad
uoTzRUTWRRUOD TEjUSUUCITAUR AuR J03 0 JaY BYJ JIPUn ‘d@is0Sieum
zsuuew Aue uT ‘STqETT HUTWOOSR] B,ISpUT I0 Sjusawsazbe ‘frjuvudA0D
1guot3zejuasaxdes ‘ssTjueaaes burtobaroy 8yl yo Aue Jo yselaaq ay3 woij
Butgtae xo 03 pajeTea zsutrew Aup UT pue I8pua] Aq paranout ‘93sus pUE
gaa3 ,sAsulolje spTEINe JO e@snoy-ut Bupnisut pue /(sabeuwep 2AT3TUNd
pue Tteyjuanbasuon ‘Tetoads Lutpniout) sabewep ‘ucTioR JO 888LED
‘gutetle ‘g3800 ‘sIBBOY IV jsutebe pur Woxy B8SITWIBY IBPUIT BPTOY
pue sSaTiTuweput Agqersy IaMOII0H  ‘UOCTIBOTITUWSPUI TVIUSWUCITAUZ

*abebaaod &143 jJo 1'g udeabeaeg ut
paqraossp adi3 ayz 30 ‘uUs3l3Tam 2o T30 'ADTi0U Aue 3O sdtanex
8,T0BTTq0 10 83T JO 2dpusT Ayyiou AToleTpewwT TIRYE ABMOIICH T°'EC°6

+2067740 2o tamoxaog Jo suoTjeaedo pue sEauyeng eyl o3
q0adsax y3tm 10 'I0BTTqC 0 I8MOI0g AQ pajerado xo patdnodo
‘poseaT ‘pouMc I@3ivelsy 10 MOU BlpIE3 TEaX 18Yl0 Aue 3jO
uotgaod Aue uo a0 eesTWSId 9y3 3o uotizod Aue UO UOTIBUTWEIUCD
TejusuuoITAUE Aur 38TX8 03 jTwaed Io sened jou [TRYS I3mOIX0d T°E€'6

:Tfn; uy pyed o1e gaT3TTTGRIT IJE TTjun ‘saoabe
PUB S3UPUBACD ISMOIIOH  ‘S3USWSdIDY PUv BUFULADD TWIUSMUOITAUZ

*39¢ ay3
zopun pexTnbaz juslnoog 2INSOTIST(Q 23eINONE pue 233TAWOD B ISPUST 03
pOISATTOD SBY asmolzod ‘30W ay3 o3 3oalqns sie sesTwaad sy3 3T ‘20

0T




UNOFFICIAL COPY




3356489

UNOFFICIAL COPY.,

‘aouapTae 3jzadxa pur Axpjuswnpop J03 8ieTine ‘sae3 g,aasteadde ‘soaj
 BABuI033¢ a8noy-UT J0 9PIBING I0F IBPUIT 3O FTeUsd uo J0 Ag pazansuy a0
pred aq Aew yotum gasuedxs pue saanjTpuedis Tre sangoTosio} jo jusubpnl
243 uT S883upd3geput TERUOTITPPE BB poapnloul puE PBMOTTER 8g TTRYs 238yl
‘abebyaoR gTys JO USTT @Yy @s0ToaJ0l ©3 3Tns Auw ul ‘sbebiacH syl jo uLDTl
B3 9ROTO9I03 03 IUDBTI &I SABRY TTBRYE 13pUST ‘2STMIIYIO IO UOTIRIDTIOOE
Ag zayjeym anp suwooaq TIPYE BITITITAETT aYy3 jJo AUr uSlM *8INSOTOBIO]

*gajoN ay3 o sjuncwe Tedyourad peajejs yeutbrao sjebaabbe ayy Jo 00z 3O
g890x%8 UT S8T3TITYeTT HuTpuwisjno eandes sbebjaon BTY3 Jo uatl 3y3 TIeUS
Jusag ou uy ‘AxRajucoc ay3z o3 uTalsy pauteluon buTyzfue BuTpue3syzTMION
*@@30N 94 JO I9UlTe 103 Tea23eITO0 fue jo uoyjrsodsyp Isyjo 1o ATquosse
‘apeaT “eTa2s ‘Apoisno ‘torssessodad ayjz uT X0 ‘uoTidw juawbpn( Aaojezeissp
Aue o3 pPLRTWTT jou 3ng Burpnioutr  ‘Joeasyl UCTIEITITPOW IO UCTEUILIXD
Aue 0 82308 343 Jo IBY3lTe Iopun 9ded syl 10 JoaISY3 UOTIROTITPOW IO
uoTBUa3xa Aur I obebytol s1ysy aapun sabebiaow ayz buteq s, I9puaT Jo uosERS
Aq butaanozo buypagooxd Tebat Aue uT do ‘IBpPULT O BIJON SYI FO IIYITI 3FO
aczuezend Aue Jo 847 7EOTIBUS]q POLUOTIUBWRIOFY Syl J0 I0BTTQO IO IaMOIIOR JO
gagupalgaput Jaylc fue 1o ‘ssjoN ay3y jo Jayita jo Ljuezenb Aue ‘sajoN ay3z
30 z2y3Te o0 obeby=lW STY3 JO UOTIEDTITPOW 2o uoTsUajxe Aue o ‘vheblaoy
8TY3 I0 BAZON 9U3 JO JAU4THS JO JUSWADIOJUD IO uoTiaafTec oyl butgdweiae
utr gepua7 Aq pied 10 pesanouT geel ,sfduronae BPTYINO IO Bgnoy-uUT pure
saguadxa Tebar ‘UoTaN8TI00 70 B3R0D TT® PUE UTAIaY pPagqlIonsadp O sjunowe TTe
gapnIout OsBTE (S8TITITARYIT. - '2HTAIBYJIC IO ‘TeidlBI{00 SE J0 UBO] 30911
‘ageyoand ‘f3geapaasc ‘3junossibo ubnoays zayseys ‘paarnboe Jo pray ‘paumo
I9AB08MOY puUER ohp awodeq o3 10 &% ‘ButisTxs 133Jeassy I0 mou ‘TRIDADE
20 jutof ‘juabuTiuco Io0 83INTOSGR - 4IEITPUT JO 02T d8yiaym ‘pasuaprae
I0 BUTBTI® (pajeaIn IDAS0SMOY EBIERD Tk, UT ‘juawaexby KjTanoag puer ueoT]
2y3 zepun gaTInp [EnjoEIjuco TTe BuTpaTout ‘Iepuat 03 930N 8yj 70 IayjlTa
Jo ojuezenb Auer o SITIBTOTIBUSY Uo0g (IC JOSTIYQ IO I9M01I0g JO S8INJEU
pue puty Aaeae Jo Ajnp TeEnjoexsuco fue 3o fovrwzoziad Jo3 10 !8goUPAIASPUT
fue Jo pue abeSyrol sTY3 ‘E930N BY3 3JO ILY)TA JIpun Bnp Ajunowe [Te
pue fue 3o juawied zo3 Ispus] 03 ‘893BNa] BT UTMIII0R YITUM JC 38nI3 pUuEl
ayy jo @aTxeroTieuaq Aue ‘@338NI3 puRT B BT Jio3zog 3T ‘a0 JoBTTdo g0
JemMorog IO suoTIebITQo TTe BULaW ,SSTITITAETT, ‘06737 fqeTT 30 UoT3TuTIeq

* JBpUT
8Y7 JO JUSHUCD UD3IITAM JoTad SY3 INCYITM 3IBNIA] DUBT YOnsS £2 S3TARTITIDULSY
oy Aq ep®w 2q Ileys ‘Joeasys jaed Aue Jo ‘seeTweld @23 Jo-untassssod Io
Kouednooo jo 28j8uRI3 J0 '983FNI3 ST JIBMOIIOZ UYOTUM JO 3BUII-DUBT ay3l UT
383393UT TeToTIaUaq ays jo 3aed Aue 10 TTe I0 joaiayy jaed Aue 1o sasyweag
ay3 Io938UTI3 0 TI98 ©3 30BIjUoD Jo aouedaaucn ‘puty LAue Jo asue. qunous
ur jo juelb ‘quanuhrsee ‘aTes ou '9938nIY pURT B BT ISMOIIOH J1..TebUD]
Jo juasuch uejllTam xotad ayjl 3InoylTM apeEw By TTeRYS ‘joeasyl sred fue 1o
‘aaguweid syj3 jo vorssasscd Jo Aouednooo Jo asysuedy 1o fJoedayl IATL Ale
10 ‘gBgTWald 2Y3 Jo I8JEUBIZ 1o ‘1188 03 J0BIjUCS ‘Iouedsaucd ‘puty Aue
JO souerqunoua uUe Jo zamoxxog Aq jueab ‘pasp 3sni3 ‘sbebjyaow ‘ssear ‘eros
ou ‘sbebiaol sTyU3 30 suotsTacxd aayjo Aue ButpuelsyjTMioN eTef U0 eng

*98797TTQRTT @yl Sutanoes juawnagsut Aue ug pauteluod
juswsaabe 10 juruaacs Aue wrozzed o yjztm Ardwos 03 2338N13 BT JOMOIIOog
UoTYM JO F8NIY PURT SYJ JO S3TIARTOTIBUAQ AU Jo 2anTTe3 syl ‘9aj38n3j puer e
BT1 romoxIog 3T (3) Io0 ‘saBT3TTIqeTT 2u3 3o Aue jo 3Jfnezap e buranjitasuco
10 8973TTTqeTT 2y3 jo Lue Jo Ajganiew aysy ojersraddce o3 Y6TI syy I2pus]
Butath ‘jusumoop I8yjzo Aue 10 STYJ UT PaQIIdsap ‘Jusas AU JO IDUDIINIIO
ayy {a) {(, auswasxby K3yTIinoeg pue ueoq, 343} papuswe I33JE8I8Y] BWTI O3
aWTy Wox3 SB gg6T ‘8T AlenIgsd pajep JapudT PUE "OUI ‘BIOINMTIISTQ F0TAel
usaM3Bg JURWESIDY A3TaNO2S pPUR URC] UTE3I8D JRYJ ISPUN ITNEFAP JO JUSAD Ue
JO apuaiItoso ays (p) {e8T3TTTqeT? Aue BuTansas juswnajzsuy Aue J0 330N
ay3 jo asyjTe ‘ebebjIoN 5TY3 UT peuTelucDd Judwaeabe I0 JUFULAOD ‘UOTITPUCD
'mzay ‘Ajuezrem ‘uotyejuessadea Aue wiogaad o3 o y3ztm A1dwoo o3 ‘x0BTTI0
‘orqeoTTdde 3T ‘0 zemozxog jo eanTre3 Io ‘Jo A3781Rf aul (o) ‘erqeocyrdde

‘eT




UNOFFICIAL COPY




3956483

UNOFFICIAL COPY

g8000F pUE 5BWTS STHBUOSEDY TTR 3° §a8sTW2ad oy3 s3oadsut o3 ‘uocTy8108TP 3108
837 Ut ‘uoT3ebTTqo 8ya 3ou Ing ‘aubra eyl sary TIRYS I9PUST 'uongﬁsu:

+@830M BY3 JO JayiTe uodn MET 3B UOT30® up UT

pures aya bButeodzejur Ajaed ayz o3 ITARTTEAR Pue poob 8g FoU PTROM UITYM
sauszap Aue oy joe{qne aq Treys obebiion 8TY3 jO uorsjanad Aue jo 30 uaTy
Y73 JO JUBWADIOIUS SY3 I0J UCTIOP ON ‘sesusjeg uTwlIaD 3o A3TTTqvTTRARUY
'g9PE TSI 8yl O uoTieaado

pue zuswebeuew ‘Toajucs ‘uoresessod ‘ucTioejoad eyl Aoy Tensn s8Ae IO
Aressoonu aq Aew yostym sxamod I8y3o TP 2ARY OBIE [Teys PUE B3ETWDIZ OUYY
JO £37J01d) pue anssT ‘83usI Byl 3001700 03 Jomod 3wy TIRUS tuatssessod
-ut-@abeb3sow @R JIspue I0 ‘I9ATB0BI yodng  "BIETWAIE Y3 jJO uctssaegod
-ut-sabebizsw, ® se aspual syl jutodde Aew IO ‘sasTweld oU3 JO IBATRODI
e jurodde Ao naTT? ST ITNS UINS YOTUM UT INOD AY3 'MRT 3INnS0TISI0F
abeb3IoN sTOUTT I Byl Aq pasaTwred osTmIsUl0 Se ‘ebeblaon 8743 9890728103
03 surerdwos B Jo BUTTII 8yl I93je swr3 Aue 3w o ‘uody  raeatecey

s3anco 2Yy AQ pelnaITp 98TMIBYIO FR J0 ‘8938nXy
g7 JomoaJog UOTYM JFO SINI} PURY 8Yy3j JO BOTIRTDIIOUSq 8Y3 03 28938NI3
pUBT ® BT J2MOATOR FT <0 Jemorxog 03 entding Aue JO 2DUBIITWEX OF ‘yganeg
‘8930N 9y3. Ag poouepTAs EaTSTITHRTT eyl jo Tedpourzd predun o3 paTyl
pu® 83308 aY3 Aq paouspTA® £aTITTAETT Y3 uo predun HuTuTEWaI 388183UT O3
pucoes ‘paptacad UTAIBY HF LULFAOUF JBTIJUT YITM ‘gd30N eyl Aq pasuspTad
4Bys o3 TeUCTITPpR abebaIoN -@tua Ag peanoas 83TITITURTT 9INFT38U0D
‘gbeb3XoN BTY3 FC BWADY BUI Idpun’ JYoTym SWBIT TR O3 3I8AT3 '83T311TdET]
ays o3 3oedeax y3tM pUE ‘2IN80103I0F IO quawbpnl 8yn UT palesTPN{pE
K31ao7ad 3o xapIo 83 UT SWYEBID JO UC(ILRISTIES a8yl o3 ‘paTyl {1apua] Aq
pexxnout seyuadxs Tebal asuzo pue abebrion BTYI UT PBZTIOYUINE SHTMIBYI0 20
Merr @angoToexog abebiIoR BTOUTTTI @YY I €J5T~GT URTIDAS O3 juensand apew
giuawled ‘soa3 ,8dsuIolle S8nOY-UT IO BPTRING 8TgqrRUOTEDI ‘8833 Juawsfeuesw
‘gpueansut  A3TTIQRTT pue parezey uo swnjwead ‘gabieys TEULWULBA0D
Joyso pue saxel yo juamfed HurpniouT ‘eles ‘Jo7 seBTWRIZ BYY Butaedasd
pue ButuTEjUTRW ‘DuTproy ‘oTES ©ICIIY BASTUWAIZ 44 IO uoTssaesod Butanoas
jo sasuadxs argeioseaa ayly 03 ‘pucoss ‘ates yosna ;0 Fasuadis BTQEUCBEII
ay3 03 ‘38aT3 :A3TIotad Fo aepao ButmoTTo 8yl ul patidde pue paangiaieIp
aq TIPYs oTre aangotoaroy Aun jo 8pasooxd ayl eINLC(LBICA JO 8pees0Id

‘paousumos £1TEN30® jou o Asylzeum ‘soaray A3Tandes
sy3 Jo sesTwaId ayl 3097y Jubtw yotus Butpsasoad Jo 3TN PRUSZIEIIY]
Kue jo assuageop ey3 Io03 suoTiezedaad (o) 1o !pasusuwoo AT1®a30® 30U 2o
18Y38UM ‘BSION oYz FO I9UITY Iopun ‘aTgesTidde se ‘puewsp IO 3[nI9p 1933E
8930N @Yz JO Isy3jle 69Inoas YoTLM jusumaisuT due Jo S330N BYI ;o TelziaB
30 suot§Tacad ay3 adaojus xo uodn 3087705 03 3TN Aup JO JUBWSIISIWOD
aya 103 uotjesedsrd o paousuwwod ATTEN30P 30U 30 IFYJBYM SSCTIIILT D3
ayb1a 8y3 30 TenIoor J833e abeHiiaoN 8TUL JO 3INOTIBI0F BY] I0I JIne A
0 jUAWIDUSWWED Y3 103 suotaesedaad [q) 10 {g813TTYqeT1 AuE IO abrbjacy
8TY3 30 uoseax Aq '98TMIBYIO 30 JUVPUIISP JUPWTEID tzy7qutetd ep ‘Aared e
eq TTPYS 38pua Yoty o3 ‘sbutpesocoad Aojdnayueq pue ajeqoad ‘uoTIEITWIT
anoyatm buypniout ‘Bujpsasexd Aue () y3Tm UOTIOIUUGO UT ISPUST IO
jTeyaq uo o zspuag Agq pred io pazanouy gasusdwa I0 sainyTpuadxa Aue o3
K1dde oste 1treus ydesbeaed styyr *adpual Aq psaanouT xo pred uaym ‘uteley
I0 s83C0N 3yl UT Y3I03 386 &3e7 aineyep-380d ay3y o3 justeatnbe ajes e e
uoazays 389193uT YT ‘etqeied pue enp ATajeTpawwT &g TTEYS pue BRTITITHRTI
TRPUOT3TPPR BWodadq TTBYE ydezbezed sTU3 U7 pouotjzudw easuadxs puw
gaznatpuadxe IV ‘Iopusd Aq pejruizsd ag Aew squawbpn[ sansoyoeini oyl
3o &ajus Je3ge pspusdxe og Aew UYOTUM ‘SWBIT Butobaaol oayy 3o TIY °9TE8
axnsoToezcy AUt je sISppTq N3 20UIPTA® 03 IO JTNS 8INSOTO8I03 dYI aanoasead
03 I9y3te Aivssassu ATqeuoseax ag o3 wosp A=w ISpusT EP B13TI 03 3o0adgax
Uy3JM S20ULINSSE DPUPR eIRP  IPTTWTS pUR 1827807 T3I90 SUIIIOL ‘gatotTod
Q0OURINEUT OT3T3 SUOTITUTWEX3 pue B83YIIRIE BTI13 aT913 JOo 8joeansge
11e butanooad 3O B83BOD pue BIBOD uotzeatrand ’sabieys ,sasuyderbousys




UNOFFICIAL COPY




3956489

UNOFFICIAL COPY

teantd ay3 ‘yeantd ouj apnTout TTEYS JeTnbuts ayl Iamoxrog yEnoayy 2o
aapun ButwTes sarixed o suosyad Tiv pue Iamoazog uodn Buiputq agq pue o3
puaixe TIRYs ‘Joozay suotstadad 11e pue abebraoy sTUL ‘AUDTESY VO DUTPUTE

+8313TTTQETT ©Yy3 3suTebe 3Tpaio B se uoTrjeatidde jo
swTy oy3 v Iapusl Aq prey spung Aue ‘sasTwsrd ay3 3o ares ayj o3 otad
ArojeTpeuwt ueys xojey ou ‘Ardde TTRYs aspuaq ‘sbuTpeescad 8ansoTNRI0]
Aue 3o uot3afdwos ay3 uo o Dutapp pios Bsae sestwexd 8Y3z JI  ISPUI]
£q piay epung Aue IamMoIxog Q3 punyas ATadwoad yTeys IapuaT ‘g873TITARI
118 3o Ting ut juewfed uedn - joazsyz juswied bBuryssnbea JeMozzol O3
zopusT A PATTEW 8T SOTIOU 33Ep By woIz sAep DT UTYITA AouaToTyap oyl dn
ayew o3 Fawgsaocau junowe Auw rapual ol Aed [1eys Jemoazog ‘snp TTE3 Aays se
guntwaad ‘CoueANsUT pu® BIUSWSSEsSE ‘BAXE] Aed o3 3usToTIING 8q JoU TTEYS
zapual Ag /pray epuni ayj Jo junowe syl 3I *uoTido §,x8moazog e 'spung
JO S3UBWTTVILUT ATYIUCW UG JOMOIIOE 03 pPAIIPaId Jo Ismorrog 03 predazx
A73dwoad zavi1r @q ‘zemoaxog. Aq pessenbex 371 ‘{TPys S830%3 yons ‘anp
1127 &3y3 se suriwaad asuRINSUT PUBR SIUSWSSBSEE 'SBXE] PTES £fed o1 paaTnbaa
Junowe ay3y podoxs TTeys sBwnTwaxd SoupINSUT PUER SjusWESasEe ‘Haxel 3O
sajep enp ay3 o3 Jo7ad siqefed spuni Jo sjusWTTERISUT ATYjucw saniny 8yl
y3ts xayyaboy ‘zapusT Aa pisy spung 8Y3 Jo 3unowe sY3 JI  paianddo sy
JIneIRQ B 30U IO IPYIEYM ‘Iamoazod o3 woT130u IoTad JnoyzTe ‘BBTITITARTT
anp. 3sed Aue spung ay3 wsaj 3OnPSp 03 Iapual SVZTTIOUINE pue 'SBIITTTART]
ayy yo sjuowied ayiy aoy A3TInZes TPUOTITRPE s® spung ayj sabpard Agaiay
IomOII0Y  ‘OpPEW SeM BpUNd Y703 3TQeP yowa YoTym Io3 ossodand ay3 puw
spung 8y3 03 S3Tdap Pue s3Tpasn FutMmoys epund ay3 3o butjuncaoe ue ‘qsanbax
U933TIM 8, 29402308 UO ‘SBIBYD INOUSTA JemcI20H O3 2a1h TTeYS I8pUST -SpUng
ay3 Uo sbButuzee IO 389193UT Aur aenoxzog Aed o3 peaynbea aq jou (TeYE
zopusl ‘suntwexd soupInsuf pue ‘sjusvesasse ‘saxe3 pTes Aed o3 spung au3l
Atdde 1reys aapua] - {uoT3IN3TISUT Ue UDNB T IBPUBT 3T IHPUTY Butpniout)
Xousbe ajeas 1o TeRIapad ' Ag pesjuexenh 1H painaul aI® yaTym JO 9JUNODDE
a0 sajsodep ayj UOTINITIBUT U¥ UT DI3Y A0 [Teys spung ayg  'Foaaay3
go3eWT3s2 DIqRUCSEEI pue STTTd PUR S3USWESTS3E JO STSEq Y3 U0 Iapud]
Kq swty 03 AwT3 Woil pue ATTETITUT POIBWTAED AT4RUOSESa BB TTB 'SoURIRSUT
paezey Jojy ejuawiTelsur wntwead Atresd o yaitemi-suo sn1d ‘sastwerd
9Y3} UO BIUSBWEEISEE pue B3¥E3 ATIivak ayj O Y3jjTaMl-ello 03 ienba (,spund,
utessy) wns ® ‘Trny uy pred axe §830N aY3 TTIUn ‘e@30y Byl aapun a1aqedfed
218 3garajul zo/pue Tedioutad FO SIUSWTTEISUT A1yjucw fep ay3 uoc Iapusq
o3 Aed TTRYS Tamoizog ‘1opua] AQ 3senbal usIATAM UQ TILC2INSUT PUP SBXRL

+gOTITTITAETT I2Y430 3y3 Jo Aue 10 asueyeq yons asuTebe 381X UaTym aguajap
I0 wieToysjunon ‘Jyo-3es8 3o ej3ybTa ou 8aw BIAY3 JEYF PUER _BJ0N BY3 JO
aoueteq Butpuezszno usyz a9yl yizicy burijes ‘pabpatmotiiore ATnp. [ IUSWBILRS
US933TIM ¥ UITM JIspuay YBTuANg ‘I3pud_Wox3 JI0ISIIY3I 3sanbar _ds337IM
p 30 shep us3 UTYITM ’TTEUS IToM0IXOH *IWMOIIOH Aq JuewsIeIs Tedan3sd

‘ggegi{ax yons jo sesuadxe Te Aed TTERYE JBPUT]
pue ‘e3on otgesirdde sy3 jo suswded seinoes sbebiron sYi Jua3xX® BYIF O
abeba IO 8TY3 9sS¥aTLI TIRYES IBPUIT ‘0D°000’S$ UPY3 SHBT 03 330N aTqesT1dde
yons xapun ‘zobyrqo ‘eiqeoyrtdde 3T 30 ‘aemozyog uwor o3 peijebriqo BT
2o9puar (OTyM Junowr ays sonpax o3 jeanbax ualjtam ' yo Ia8puan Ag adtaoea
uodn pue Tin3 ut pred ueaq sey a3jcN atqeoyldde ay3 jo souveteq butpuelsino
sy3 Ry} 3Jusa@ 2yl uT ‘juswsbuelae 3TpaIo BuTatoasx e Ispun ‘s93jON B3
J0 Ioy3Te Jspun gjuawdedaz pue sMeIp SININJ YEW 03 PBTITIUS 87 110B7190
‘arqeoTTdde 3T ‘a0 ISMORIOE FI  ‘pejeaid Aqexey jmaxajut f3tavoes 837
ageaTex 03 ‘asTmIay3o pue seey DutpIoossz butpniout ‘sasuadis (1° fed T1RYS
zepus uodnaasyy pue ‘seTITTTURTT TIP pue 230N Y3 30 TINF Ul ausuled
ucdn esvaraz zadoad e Kg abebjaoW sTUl oseataxr T1EYS I3pual  -edvelsd

‘gesTWalg
3y3 UTE3UTEW O3 ‘E8T3TTTAEYT oy3 butanoss juswnalsuy ayze Aue Jo SIION

sy3 3o Iey3zte ‘ebebiroW ST 2epun ‘uoTiebHTIqo Aue wWOIF ISMOTION BABTBI
jou seop burchszoy syr evodind 3py3 oy pejaTuxad 9q TTEUS 032IFYI




UNOFFICIAL COPY




3956489

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ooas qus‘d ~i
$38833Y

(Tvas) 7
181371

JugpTsaIgd FTA 4 POIITL

ATIVHOSYII IOR QNY ‘p86T ‘1T Jsnbny

Q2Iva INEWIFUOV 180NUL

-0 1

165TP~69 *ON ISNY¥I 30 FILSNMUL BV
INeE HOTXYL 0D  1HIMOWHOH

*sa0qe Y3103 388
Teoh pue Lmp oy3 so.ge abebilaoy STY3 PaISATIOP PUE PaInOdX?d SEY IDMOIZCH SSEANLIM

+gbeb3aoN 8TY3Z Jo suorsTacad BuTutewar ayy Jo
sucTsTADad Yons JO sOpUTEUET ay3 BuTIVPTTRAUT INOYITM 1 LATPTTRAUT 0 BUDTS
~Tgryead yons Jo JUIJAL_FUL O3 dATIDBIIBUT BY TreYs suotstacad yans 'mel
a1qeotTdde Jopun pITEAUT 2q M3 pauTwaazsp lo Aq paarqryoad aae abebHyaoK
sTy3 30 BuocTsTa0ad Aue 3y ey arqeotidde Iapun PTTEA pue SATIDBFIA
9g 03 §E Jauuew yons ut pejeadioqut Bg TTeys ebebiloN eTy3z 3o uoystacad
yoea ‘orqrtesod zaasIsyy  ‘STONITII JO 83R3S BY3 JO BME] TRUIAJIUT BAyYl
Y3T# SOUBDICOSE UT PONIISUCD BG YT4YS pUP STOUTTII UT JYapusy O3 DIISATISD
pur poynosxa ‘spen usaqg sey 20ebyToN 8Tyl *A3TIIqRILAPS {me] buTUIA0D

rapuefaauos 10 Iaatem uons jo sasedand xo3 Are7os apew g7
uosxad yons 6 aInjeubTs Ayl pur 'STOUTLIY JO 83838 8Y3 JO BMET 8yl I3pun
sapy I933B0I3y I0 mou Aew uocszad yons YITUM S2STWAId Y3 UT pEealsdwoy jo
s3pases 10 g3ybTa Aue epuay o3 sheauod pue. saaTem Agaasy ‘eanjeubys asy
ao sty Aq ‘uosaasd yong ‘SHEEIION |TYZ pa3ndEiy FPY ISMOAI0H O3 UOTITPPRE
ut auokue FI 'STOUTTII 3JO 8IE35 SY3 30O BMET (oYl J2puh BAEY ad33E8I8Y
10 mou Aew I9mOIJOg YOTYM BIsTwexd SU3 UT peajsawuy \Jo_3e3ss Jo siubra
fue zapusd o3 sfaauod pue soatesm AQeIdy Iamolrog “pee3PewO] JO ISATEM

sgauuew Aue uy poatem Atssaadia bHutag ‘Aue JT ‘993ERnIL ries IO A3TTTORTT
Teuoszad ysns e ‘josreyl Iaysuerl zo snssT ‘Buriew ay3 4> obebiion STYI
70 joadgaz Ul Jo 8sneoRy ‘eslsnay s ‘iamoaxog jsutebe sygeroIojus g 0
pasxasee aq Tleys AITTTARTT truosiad ou !joexoy juswled butsaoes awT3 03
swt3 woiy Ajueaend zo TeRa9IET{O2 IdY30 Aue Jo suoTsTacad ayj Jo jUswIDIOJUL
ybnoayy puw yosisy juswAed syz butanoes sT 3aed UT YIOTYM B3BIBD LN BY3
30 3no Afuo atgeAed s7 ‘pauiasucd §1 8838NIL, PTES S JIPJOBUT pUR " 2303N1L
yons e 4T uy pe3ses pur uodn pexxsjuco Axtaoyine puw zamod BYj JO PELIAEXI
ut 983Bn3g 8 3ng ‘Aryeucsaad 30U I8MOIIOg Ag pejnoexe st abeBiioy w76
‘3978017 PURT B 6T JOMOIIOE 31 -@e38NAY PUV BUTUIASUCH GUOTETAORd 180038

‘HEMOYYOE O HOSSIOONS ¥ SY INFHELYISNIZY J0 JHOIM ¥ ONIRIVTID NOSHHd ANV 40
JTVHEE NO ONY JSTYHAES NMO SII NO ‘IIn¥3ag ¥ HONS 40 NOSUYZY X€ QAIVNITADOY
NZES SAVH SYILITISVIT BRI YIIJY IIAVSEC ¥ JUND O JINIWILYLISNISY JO SIHOIH
INY SHATYM ZETYEH HIHINNA YAMONNOS ‘MVT FHYNSOTORUOA HOVODINOW BIONITII
SHI NI QENIZEQ SY FIVISE TYHY TUILNIAISTH ION HdY SASIWEEd FHI I NIVOY
ONY 'H0SSEO0GS ¥ SY YIMOHHOH HONOHHI ONIWIVIO NOSHES AHEAY OGNV HOWH J0
JTYHRES NO- ONY JTVYHES NMO SII NO “IOYDSIHOR SIHI JO HMASOTOHEHO4 40 INIROAUNL
ANY WOMJ NOIIAWHONN JO SIHOTY TIY GNY XNV SHATVM AGANEH HEMOWIOS ‘MYI
FUNSOTONHOZ FDVYOIUOK SIONITII FHI NI QINIZE0 SY IFIVISH TWAN TYIINICISIH
ION 3Z¥¥ SISIHAYE JHL J1 *INZWAINIENIZY QONY RNOILJWHAEN 40 NIAIVM

I9pusn

jo sufTsge pur SIOSEA00RE BY3I FIPNTOUT IBPUIT, RIAOM BYL ‘grapuab TTR
o3 e1qeaortdde aq yTeys aspusd due jo asn Byl pue apinbuTts ay3 uevew TIRYH

T4




UNOFFICIAL COPY




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY,

e LR
T T

1y T | o)

) R ) ,

g Fow) ) T N

o ey o =1 dYLS-DIW:HO0TD-
L

o
- @
; wht
i W
THr
(op]
Y
TH6T L ‘1425 dXH HOLSSIHNGD AW
: SIONTTH 40 BLV1S 21ANd AVLON
o NVIOYS VIRD -
SR TVES VIO
' :s0xTdxg uotesTWWOD AW
9I1790d AYYION {Tvas)
7 .
*T6 61

' qoxe 3o Aep L7 8TY3 Tees TeTIejou puz puey Aw Japun udaTd

*waybra peasgsauwioy
10 uotadwepsz Jo eouefasuoo o gaaTem Aue HutpniauT ‘y3jaog 398, UIDILYY gasodand
pue sagn 8yl IoF ‘8visnay ve ! {uoT3eToosse) (uoTjexodIoD) PYES ;O 257 ATejuUnToA
pue @813 9y3 se pue 3Joe AIPjUnToA pue 9313 ITLY3 BE ‘pa38n1l BT ‘{UCI1RTOOESB®)
(uotaerodion) pTeES JO JiEYaQ UO pur I0J TIE ‘@33sniy 68 ‘032133 {up seToosse)
{uotgeaodaos) pTES JO TRES BYJ PIXTII¥ pue ’‘sI1adDT3jo ptes sv ‘abebyaoy dutobazog
syy paubte Asyy jeyj poszabe pue pebpeymouyoe pue ’‘8s83sSniy 6B ! (uoT3#TUOBER)

{uoT3eaodz00) BUTLeq (u)e ! 10D 70 ‘A1eaTyoedgex !
J95 TJEBY  pue TUSPTSaag @01h 2u3 8q 03 aw 03 umouy pue sbebiaol

Eu;oﬁaxo; ays3 03 paqrIosqns 2Ie soweu asoym suosiad swes ayly aq 03 w03 UMOUY
ZSOYTR UOIPSpue IDIISPUTT STITAUd ow @1o3aq pazvadde A{yeuosasd 6 61
UJIEN 30 Aep iG7z  oys uo 3rys3 Az13350 Ageady '‘pressrole® 33E35 BUL

ur ‘Ajunocy pIES I03F pUR UT OTTgnd AIRPJON ® ¢ :
I Juncd P 3P P OTT14qnd JON UeTqRd Burd I

+

300D 40, ALHAOD

(
88
( SIONI'TITI 40 ZIV1S

AALENUY ONV'T HOd NOILVZINNION




‘i‘:’

i qNbeFICIAL COPY 4 _aX

Sl 12 oy i dJ
27 \en
LARGL & ‘HL’- ey i
U .

‘\N Lj

<
REu(STPAR OF J?.(% X :.:g

TR TTOL 0OVING

96
S(f‘d/\
L:L'O »

9

LR RV
T :
T - - v .

JseTh—cl

m; 's9ﬁ9sse

Frremee -
— .
—

—

—

—

.




